R.N INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALANDER: 2023-24

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS/DETAILS
April 03.04.2023 Monday New Session Begins
11.04.2023 Sunday School Foundation Day Celebration
May 05.05.23 Friday Buddha Purnima
12.05.23 Saturday Unit Test Commence(l to VIII)
20.05.23 Saturday Summer Holidays
27.05.23 Saturday Parents Meeting
June 05.06.23 Monday Summer Camp Commence
17.06.23 Saturday Summer Camp Conclude
26.06.23 Monday School Reopens
29.06.23 Thursday Bakrid
July 10.07.23 Monday Unit Test Commence(IX-XII)
22.07.23 Saturday Parents Meeting
29.07.23 Saturday Drawing Competition Theme(Monsoon)
August 15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day
26.08.23 Saturday Rakhi Making competition
29.08.23 Tuesday Onam
30.08.23 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
September 05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration
06.09.23 Wednesday Janamashtami(Holiday)
11.09.23 Monday Term -1 Examination Commence
28.09.23 Saturday Parents Meeting
October 02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
14.10.23 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition
20.10.23 Saturday Dusshera Holiday Commence
25.10.23 Wednesday Dusshera Holiday Conclude
November 04.11.23 Saturday Rangoli making competition
10.11.23 Friday Dhantares
12.11.23 Sunday Dipwali
15.11.23 Wednesday Bhai Duj
December 04.12.23 Monday Unit Test -II Commence
111223 Monday Pre-Board Commence(X/XII)
22.12.23 Friday Sports Day
25.12.23 Monday Christmas
31.12.23 Sunday Grand Annual Function (2023)
January 06.01.24 Saturday Parents Meeting
12.01.24 Friday Science Exhibition
13.01.24 Saturday Lohari
14.01.24 Sunday MakarSankranti
26.01.24 Friday Republic Day Celebration\
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February 14.02.24 Wednesday Vasant Panchami

17.02.24 Saturday English Speech Competition
24.02.24 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

March 08.03.24 Friday Maha ShivRatri
11.03.24 Monday Final Term Exams Commence
25.03.24 Monday Holi (Holiday)
30.03.24 Saturday Final Parents Meeting

April 01.04.24 Monday New Session Starts
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